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
bags you have. Schuepbach Bro . P O
Bo 341, Hverlon, Ore.

ftirfilace. wiled fi
water Mr. Full
Mix KM' lot. bach

al IlJtiX.

ban:ent. Ot'iir,yard fenced,. Sjio.u.DRiVE Trucks for rent
Blanket turn It7 8 Lbert PI. fMB2
" ?LOdff""Sinder lot rent ""MarslSaJ- -WHY TAKE lea for your furniture 7

See Rum Brlfnt Ph. 7511
Wtlls Stor Phon mtj.

FARMS

NELSON NEWS
4 BDRMS . BUSH SCHOOL

A substantial well built home. L. R .

D. R.. Kit . master bdrm. At bath on
1st fir.. 3 bdrm. on 2hd fir., busnit.
With piped furnace, large lot with
beautiful oak cV fir shade tree, some
fruit. well located, cloae lo bus,
stores it school. Ideal family home.
$7400.

NEW 4 BDRMS., FNGLF.WOOO
Strictly modem Willi 1. H . di-

nette. Kit. with dischaige fan, 2
bdrm . bath oh 1st fir., 2 bdtms . 'j
hath 2nd 'fir., hwd fir , auto oil
fieat I burner yet to be installed I. 2
blk. troin school Ac Ktote, on but
line. $13,400.

BEAUTIFUL CHFK.K HOME
i A strictly modern pre-w- ar 4 hdrin
borne. L. H . D. H . Kit . bath, hwd
fli . fplace, elec. water, heater, hunt .
piped furnace, native timber setting
with' year around cieek, 2 acre with
family orchard.

ACREAGE WITH 2 HOMES
2 ac. Olympic soil. 5 rm home with

L. R.. D. R.. 2 bdrms.. bath, garage,
chicken house: additional house with
1. H. Kit, 2 bdrm.. bath, garag
Irrnts for $35 per mo. l, cherries,
prunes, on paved toad, next to grade
school, prlc $730.

VERY SPECIAL DAIHY FARM
NEAR TUMNEH

70 ac, 00 ar. cultivated, ran be
Ungated, CUikamaa soil, 7 rm. mod
lioine. $ ilanchlon bain, large thicken
home, Implement shed, garage, well
house, fenced A cross fenced, family
fruit aV nuts, 2 wells, water to house,
barn, milk houe. Price 014.000. i.down

If these do not meet our irsjulre-ineiil- s
111 us what you want. W

probably have It.

For additional information about
farms ask lor a Copy of our special
list of 03 farms.

NELSON & NELSON.
QHET I NELSON TIIEO G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 3O0-- 3 Masonic Bldg 40 Stat St

Phon 441 or 422, Eves
Farms

Wanted to Rent
USED FURNITUREPhon8IUi
WANTED Pianos wm pay an

Will Muotc Store 432 State St
DISUES evr 23 yr old Upstair

AjttMiile Shop .t oMrt Ph 2 t4t
WANl fO Buy tiaed rainriti at

enaea McEwgn PhrHii Shop 4.13 Slat
CASH for used suss other mu

teal instruments ' Call 441 daa or

HOUSEKEEPING rm. or with kit
chen privilege, by elderly quiet
woman. Ph 21724

It REWARD. 4 or 4 rm. apt un- -
337 evemnas or send der-ripu- to
liquilh MhiII Co. Hgh Jt

ACREAGE III Acre. aj cultivat-
ed In Grey oat, farr.iiy orchard,pear, afiple. pfsche. Loam
wo en wire fencing. Tsaar Four Cor-
ners. Sal ilCO.

PFACHFJt 0 14' Atte. a.'! cult, t
I A. barley. 22 cherrv tree,

each stand with living r'tom ar.d
kltvhrn comb.. 1 bedrm Elect. 14
ft. well, pre. svt, Wallace River
Road. 4Mi0. Sal 103.

148 ACRF.S ALL CULTIVATED.
rm. hse, t srn. chicken house, fiog
house. Oats. ba ley, flax S. w of
Oerval. 2O.0O0.,Terms. 'Sal, 103.

fuTnlslird preferred, adults Ph. 25032.
' WILL Clve a firt "chance'bn buying
nw electric stove, refrigerator andCASH lot itiut uyo lurnitut rn

(VM Sl4tSl fjirr6iurf19n0 Stt
AUTO ainting ust 'shd "betlei

SUNSET RANCH. Mock Ranch. 202t
acre. Would run l.VW sheep or Mm
cattle. Reseeded with Irwur, clorr.Iitu Malpr At othets. 2 rm. hnuw.
dhle.' gatare. 2 hath. Near Jewell.'
$20,000 Sal IIS.

FRUIT aV DIVEHsiriEIJ. no Aere.
30 cult Hemes and grain, loam soil,
partly fenced. 3 bedim. Iiarn.. ga- -
1 age, chicken house, hog house. Near
Shaw. $601)0. .al 114.

BERRIES AND FRUIT.. 10 Acre.
7 cult . 2 A. pasture. tV well, press,
syst. 7 rm. hse.. fireplace, elect . barn,
2 garages, chicken lise. S. of Liberty.
Sal 113. 4I2.0OO.

i

FILHERT OH('IIARI) and seed cro.
10.1, A, 40 cull. Clerk bottom iiasline,
family outlaid, well and elect, pre.

. $8000
wh!ng machine to nyrm who will
give m Information leading- - to suit-
able house or apt. I ran rent Contact
Mrs. O. M. Wat in. Rm. 331. Sena-
tor Hotel.

n rtav ETTER Call snrocM Motor
Co avri -

US CO FURN ITTJR C Ph 414
WANTED- - House or apartment eith
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

"UlllTf Enamel trash burner 1.1k
new Hollywood bed with roll spring
and wit in in matltera. 331 Oatnee
at Phone 1134

NI'MMAOr Sale." all "week " U4 No. th
Capitol at

" ""FARMERS "Allrnlmn Portable
eiettrtc nulslng niihiiirt

VEATEM- - APPLIANCE CO.
2U N Liberty SI

"Pl'PPltS. Red a. id black, mate,
and female Salem Vrtr unary hospital.
Portland Hd

SHINGLES from Rosenberg mill" at
Tillamook 24. shiplap. flooring
otbee items Lumber kiln dried or

teen on HH arocite Ted Muller
Truefca Ph Salem 21 IV

KITClltNand Bathroom llghtfl-tur- e

YEATER APPI 1ANCC CO.
23 N Liberty St

DEER "Rlfl "J ooe of shell, ateep-iri- g

baa yniid condition 2219 Brood-wa- y

after p m
WALL tvoe Can" Opener

EATER APPLIANCE CO.
2t) N Liberty St

"e.TOVlreoairin A part
Woodrv Mkl taos N Summer St

bdrm. unfln. llivatilei barn. 2ROOFING, top coating, staining and Also 4mm Mauser shells, immediately 2 Shortnorhi, hrg,
rake, hariuw. T--

co vi s, 3 horses,
chickens Mower.roofing work of all kind. Ph. 3702. Ph. 343

KLLr-sERVi- Laundry. ISIS s. er. 3 plows, dlC. separator. 2 t r12h. Ph. 4Ot. syst.. elect, and phone. 4 bedrms , Nr. Col ton. No. ,47.Near Sublimity. s"7 U'P
WAn 1 s--iJ to irni or tease, a or

3 ' bed room house fumiahed or un-
furnished Call-- ' 4301. Reference.rf mrT. "':'-- t ",iTrr ..,,hm m

barn. nut drier
$21,000 Sal III.SALEM Moving and Delivery

Ph. 763. .

heu "ivouRi.iXFTfva7yrnr3 ; V c. A . i lie aim wiav''Jfurn. or unfurn. apt. or he Call Mr.Berry. Ph O.T77 Cavanaugh. tiahler Court,rh. 0743
PERM State" employee, wife andt

MYRTLE POINT DAIRY Level 43
sere. 40 cultivated. '' cro-fenc- d.

420,000 Grain, seed, ermlare cr pa;
riek: city water. .

4-- 1 m.fiaatute,
w barn. Mitk hiue. (his.

house: TO cow. 1 bull, tractor on
rubber .and all equipment for dairy
farming. No. 303.

DHAwTNfT bouae plan. Phone 4T
EAVY Hauling. Eacavatlon" and

PARADISE ISLANI4' acres, all
cult. Lovely home, complete giad A
dalrv. Private park with going picnic
business No "blue sky" with this one
at42S.no0. Shown by appointment only.
Sal 110.

Ruad Building nd Clearing. Duaei
Work Ditching Hasemenl Escalation

1Sand Gravel Crushed Rock. Maeoo
Sand Cottcrei Mi. Cement SEE HUDKINS FIRST

.(

INCOME

yr. old duhter need a or a be rm.
tmfurn." house or duple. Reliable.
Will leaae. Call Ory. WI2I.

ENGINEER'And"' wife needfurh. apt.
No smoking or drinking. Bet tef.
Perm. Mr. Short. Ph. 4320 or Senator
Hotel eve.
T COUPLE-Ne- ed furn. apt.' PhTM
tietween 4 andt.

SMALL Furn. hae. o7 pi7Ty work-
ing cottp'e. No children. Call Mr.
Lewis 4110 tfavs .
...t EMP.

"

Girls wouW ITki nuxT--2

or S rm. furn, apt. with privat bath.

COUNTRY STOHE. 5 a. Mod 4 room
Salem Sand 8t Gravel Co.

40t N Front St,
Ha lem Ortfu

Phone frtot or 1124 J
ClIARlS corsettieR

Guaranteed fitting, also Maaonlt
draaae. Mr Frank Turner, 206 N.

house, gd, cond Bam, chicken hse.

4 bedim, newly redecorated. In nice
neighborhood, double plumbing, auto,
oil furnace, fireplace. You can make

100 from upstairs rental, tall Mu-bei- g.

Krimann Rea Estute
"LUtlngs Skillfully Hndlcd"

201 So. High Ph. 3723 orv7t.nl
BY OWNER: Unfln. hae Ix20.'CbII

eve. at 345 Kearney. W. Walter.
472JO."MObERN." New 2 BR. home.

Cloae In S E. Elec. het. Auto 'water
heater. Close lo schools. Immediate
possession.

- Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,RaItor

153 S. High Ph. 4121
Eves : 23301

WFSTIDR - VIEW PROPEHTY
New 2 Bdr. Flrepl. lid, fir Air

cond. furnace, parly rm. 411.4(10. A
sturdily built home. Call Craig.

Hurt Pjcha. Realtor
Ph 3210 or 6033. 337 Nlgh SJreet

"FOR SALE: Nice home, larg lot.
garage, full bint.. seven rms fur-
nished, sawdust heatj elec. cooking
and water heater. Cine In. $10,500.00.
Sec Mr. PEMBERTON with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
Phone 410 - REALTORS" . EXCEPTIONAL

4 bed room home. Excellent loca-
tion, well built. Interesting floor plan
A real home in a real neighborhood.

Call "Haby" Hahernlcht

Joe Hutchison Realtor
433 Court SI. Phone 7094. F--v 25230

ff.100. fimlTJ VroTTious S. 40x100
lot. No plumbing.

Sullivan Realty Co.
0344 PortUnd Rd.iLPh.3355!Eves.25l03
" NEAT- -1 BR. home S.E. Has auto.

I Ml W foil land, 44 Inc.

GROCERY STORE $450 Month In
4lh Ph. t45 j

Please call 4123 before 3 and ask for
Ml Rains.

come. Meat case. 4 pair of scale,
cash register, adding machine. 2
Stove, meat slicing machine, show
caes, etc. City water, telephone.
$7850. Sal 100 Inc. Good location.

NATURAL SUBDIVISION: M acre,
alieadv surveyed for ' u'xliirniua.
Cross-fence- d. Water t 14 feet; I well
now In. Adjoining Getvaia. 410.13.'
Sal 101.

APT. OR COURT SITE 4 blotka
noith from Stat Capi'ol door re
1101th and east on corner. "ttl'T.
Several trees, applet anl s:njt.
$rUI30. Sal 102X. j

, j

GROCERY BUY Crral location In
Salem. About 43700 Inventory, rreat
rase. Ice cream, refrig . 2 care. rauiiegiter adding macMne, meat gtir.U-e- r,

coffee grinder. Good lease. 4321
equipped. Sal 102 Inc.

: WIDOW With son and dau. In school

COMPLETELY
FURNISHED

" $7350
' 2 bed rooms all on one floors, liv-
ing room, extra large kitchen, garage.
Terms can be arranged. It's clean end
ready,

See Hud kin Elrst
Chas. HutlkiiiH & Son

Ph. 2412 ??. SJate
$0,700. 3 bdrm horn Just off King-woo- d

drive, hwd. firs., fireplace, nice
Jard. only

right.
10 yrs. old. Imm. poss.

41.500 down. 5 rm. house. N. E. L.
rm.. D. rm.. 3 bdrms., kitchen, bath,
utility rm., large garage. Hurry, this
won t last.

$11,000. 2 bdrm home. North Is best
location for schools, hwd. firs., fire-
place, beautiful yard. Owner leaving

FULLY EQUIPPED Ooln bunlnei".
Restaurant t in enm adjacent lo
tavern 000 dally gio. could be miirh
mote Seats aril 40 tiood leaae. 07100.
Sat 101 Inc.

must have unfurn. or partly furn.
house. Excellent local reference. Ph.
7tl

t URGENTT2adult naKl"2bd rm;
unfurn. bouae, apt. or court. Perm.
Salem re ; guar, good rare; no amok
or drink, reliable, ref. Ph. JT34.
"TWO Roomvpart"inent for man arid
wife. Do not amok or drink. Ph.
423.
T VETERAN Permanently employed In
Salem, wife now In Portland, dealre
g room furntnhed apartment. No chil-
dren or petr. Kneel lent reference. Call
Mr. Cbrta. 4171 E. 2ttj 4 pm.
" VETXRANTAient"for a major oil
Co.. and wif need 4 or 4 room un-
furnished homne. No children. Celt W.
C. Clark. 4703 day or Senator Hotel

WANTED

Have client wanlin to buy tavern Have party analou tt buy grocery

WATER WELL drilling DomUc or
irrigation DuffKld Bros Rt 4. Boa

O Phone
WEAtHER"stnSTuMmn Ph iimi

'Mattreare Capital Bed. Co. P.'40
"BEKIN Nationwide nov" s'rv""T77

"
1lOUSE nvlng nd heavy hauling.

Used lumber for sale. Alexander
Trucking Servlc. 424 S. Corn L Ph
43MI.

Dental Plate Repair
i TWO HOUR SERVICE D4 MOST

CASES
ring or Mall Your Plate for Repatt
' ok HARRY S EM LEA, D11NTIST

Arlnlph Bid tt A Ctwn PH Wt
"fcOtN JTJI ATScVe"irT5a and " blocked
73c LES SPRINGER. 464 Cotirt St

C6NTRXcThauTing" iocSI-A-
Ton

dKtanc R L Phillip. Rt 4. Bo 444K.

'.Phonf - 1?L71

: Septic Tanks Cleaned
K. F. Hamel. 1143 Bth. Wt Salem

Phone 74Q4

Tree Surgery
Trimrnlng. topping, removal. Phone

or confectionery ivear Salem, lliway sloie andor buslne. Mut ' be going.
property' would b considered. Business or location ma' , cuii m

woiked up. Listings will b confi
dential.KITCHEN and loduat rial Enhaual

far
water heater. Attached garag. ImY EATER APPLIANCE CO.

TAS N Liberty St, town, priced for quick sale.
411.50). 2 bdrm. home In East Sa-

lem. Hwd. fir., fireplace. In sols ted.
weather stripped, full basement, with

CHARLES DELFEL GO.
i 615 N. Capitol St. - Phone 7002

If no answer call 5023
uto. heat. Corner lot.' Imm. post.
40.3OO. Apt. house with 3 apU. land

1 small hue. with 2 lota on corner.
This l a real bargain. See R. Maddy.

evening. -
TYOUNGCbupI wntsfurniahelor
0nfurnishedhoua or apt. Ph.7lr00.
T REFINED" Bualne couple needs
furn. apartment, flat or houa. Our
Chance of good future depend on
thl. Plcaa help. Salem Hotel, Ext.
J34. j

2 ADULTS, man's crpenfer by
trad, will do repair or rerrrodelllng
In eschange for apt., furn. or unfurn.
Write Statesman Box 420.r VO0NO Couple, apt. or sleeping

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
Vourproperty nurd

Unfinished Furniture
Kalema arluatva unfiniarted rurnlture larae twrtmrnl or made to or

der arketta Purnitura ISth and Stat
AlTTOMATIC Electric" Sidearm" Wal-o- r

Heater
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

234 N Liberty SI
" CW I O A f.lflMHil "Mft renter Sf"

River Silt
MASON SAND

EI1.I. DIRT
PIT Rl'N GRAVEL

! JLCon ilJSt. Ph. 43jK) E V 2 1 000

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Savs Sell I 3 led room horn with

double plumbing. Auto. heat. Good
East front lot. Sprinkling system. Best
of location May w rhow you today?

Joe Hutchihon Realtor
434 Court St. Phone 7064. Eve. 24700

TAXIDERMIST

River Silt
MASON RAND CONCRETE MIX.

AND FILL DIRT
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Commercial
Sand and Gravel Co.

PH. -- lQ
FX"D"d"RESCENT Commrcll and

Industrial lighting future for imme-
diate delivery. Salem Lighting nd
Appliance Co. Temporary location 254
N I iberty, Salem Ore Phon43 IL

f:WHtar"wagon traiUr. Uk new;
radio phonograph, cabinet model.
Cil after 2000 Mill SL

410.500 Buys this '2 bdrm home In
NAT KAMMLER. 2330 BROADWAY Kelrr. hwd. firs., beautiful yard, room

for I bdrm over garage, owner leaving
foom. No children or pel, no drtn- - Salem and must sell.ng. rri zfBMonev to Loan Olson St Reeve. RealtorsXFEWAY eniDlovee wanta 3 oi 2

043, S. Com). St. Ph, 450 Eve. 21000bedroom hous In or nesr Sa lem Ph
t031 after 1 p m.

44.730 Buys this lovely horn In En- -KEIZEIt'

BEST BUY IN TOWN
New 4 I) R home, all electric.

H. W. flouts. $4100 down, balance
mortgage at int.

Call Mr, quilty with
Wnv. E.Moses Realtor

33l.fc State St. ' Ph. 4003

General Finance Corp.
offer money at one on cars, truck
furniture, trailer house, livestock
farm marchtoerv. contract refinanced

flewood dist. Hwd. fir., V. blinds,
This home was built inFor Sale Real EstateI (iHAVEL CO.SAM)

mediate poaeaton. Prlc 043OO.
Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121-.- MMEDrATEPr55sr$4r5r.'tRfH

3 bdr.. LA.. DR.. Kit. Bath, flrepl .

partv rm . auto. heat. Lovely .lawn,
shrubs, patio. A fin home. $13JW0;
Call Craig.

Rurt Piclia. Realtor
ph. 3210or 4643 337 N. High Street

45350 LIVING-ROO-
M. dimngroom,

kitchen, 'wired for range. One bed-
room, utility room, laundry trays. All
room ar larg. Three year old. On
Salem lit. Two bloats to bus.

"C Kilgore Real Estate
Open Till 0 00 P. M.

424 S. 12th St. Phone 4455
2"BDR. LR.bR7Tclt. Double flrepl,

Full bsmt. Auto, oil h Nice view
property. $14,000. Call Gardner.

Burt Piclia. Realtors
Ph- - 331 337 N. High Street

41.000. Modern ft "room horn "N". t,
Unfln. attic. Basement, gas furnace.
This !v a nlc home.

4300. 4 room horn South, Ixil
50140. Seveisl fruit trees.

443O0. 4 room honve East Double
plumbtn. Room Carpeted. Elec. wat-
er healer. Oil ci re. goes. Larg lot.

47330. 4 room ham N. Garage. Large
lot. Horn . la neat and clean.

44550. 4 room new horn and 1 acre
land. Elec. pump.

44500. 2 BR home In S. E. Salem,
auto, water heater.

44200. 2 BR home and 'i Acr South.

Reaiitiful Coast Home
Her la something "Exclusive' A

lovely 4 B R. home anl near acre m4

well landscaped ground overlorktrg?
river, bay and coast highway View
windows; 2 fireplaces, auto, o l furn.
Double plumbing, double gaiage S
rentals, prasslbllitie for mure. Lo-
cated in a sportsman's paradise: un-
limited fishing and hunting. Owre
will consider Salem property. See
for picture and detail.
La rsen Home & Loan Co..
Exclusive Listing Personal Service)
1 04 So.Com Lft 1. Prt. 0J E v e 744

$8950, Enplewootl Di-- t.

Irge 4 -- bed room horn basement,
furn See Very clean. Large corn?
lot with shade.

be Mrs. Pat see

Rurt Pirha. Realtors
4 VI Portland Rd Ph 44T2 Re 24'
WE1.L LOCATED 3 bedroom hcntai

that has everything yuu have been
wanting. Pilc-e- for quick a: a4
014,000.

Call Harold McMUlin with

and additional money advanced NoMONT AG Ran and wood heatarr.
Wayne powers. Rt. 1. Bo 2. Salem.

141. Priced for a quick sal.
412.0OO Buys this lovely home In best

location. Hwd. firs., V, blinds, full
basement, larg lot, Imm. poss. See
R Maddy.

eo-i- f ners General F Inane 1 locally
awned and officered, wa Organised InWOOD CIRCULATOR. 2344 Lee.
1927 and therefor know and can help

$7,000. hse. on 10th. lust off
center St. L. rm, D. rm.. kitchen.
bath all rfh on floor. Priced forquick sale.

Bed footn aet. Spring and
Inner spring mattre. I1M 50. -- PC.

dm. rm. aet $100. Bed daveno 10 4

Kcw 11 lamp 120 24. New swing
rocker i4 4. Mori lag wood fl'"-lato- r

4 New woodT tang 44140.
Woodry Eumitur Mkt. 10U4 N. Sum-
mer. Ph. 411.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors

Suhurhan Home East
New 2 bdrm. Modern. Elect, water

system Close to bus a store. Puce
reduced to 4030. Csll Mr. Bishop.

(general Real Estate
No. 10 Ladd St Hush LWlg Ph. 7770

MODERN 3 berlrrn. home. 2 blks.
from Leslie Jr High Sen. 40740. No
dealers. Ph 2541.

MODERN House, oil furnace, elec.
water system, basement, fireplace.
Ph. 3444.

41030. Unf in. 2 rm. hse. on view

444 S Coml St ph. 4300 Eve, J I OHO

throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
oltretion for loan made bv phon

134) South Commercial St, taler
Phon: tlttLicense, jt. jg M 234

EXTRA CASH
For vacation expense. For horn

buying coat. For any worthwhile pur-
pose where ch' s needed and con-
venient payment desired.

LOANS $25 to $300
for horn or bualne

EXCLUSIVE. ULTRAMODEftNTTiew
home. dhl. garage. 2 large area

PORTABLE Public addr ampli-
fier with two speed record PjyJ
Was I44. Demonstrator special $7J0
Fully guaranteed. Ph. W7.

rT Y.nrL.ni diar. aood cond.. IIOO

bedrooms, lovely light kitchen and
nook with tile dralnboarda. 'large
roomy tile bath, extra large dining
and living room with fireplace, tun-roo-

bsmt. with fireplace for party
room. Located lust N. of Salem on

State Finance Co., Realtorf
Ph. 4121153 8. High2 ml. wast of Liberty More. Virgil ' On Furniture. Salary, or Bualne OvE. ' acre, large variety of fruit. lot. Imm. poss. 140 Hansen Ave EvesLtini.Woodward. Rt J,ro '"ir "irT; Caulpment, on Auto 4300. to men nuts and berries, also new small homert AON FTTE and mattre. Com Women, married or aingl and vou 4oti0. Lie. kitchvn, bedrm- -rmGarden space. Garage

Acre East. Garage hous.ITU30.pletelv lined. Llk hw. A. Cotton
n..l,- l- bed mattre. Ilk new. 410.

may hay 14 mo to repay. Phon rirrt,
for faat servlc. W Ilk to My M Ye"

17290. Modern 2 BR home with un-

finished upstairs. West Salem. Base-
ment. . Furnace. Hardwood floor. Elec.
water heating. Only t yr. old.

Call Stanley Brown with '

State Finance Co., Realtors
142 S High Ph. 4121

Eves: 13441
COOO4 BEDROOM"" HOME r"

ON BUS LINE
A good rental location. House Is

sound as a dollar and lot 40x14 cov-
ered with trees. Some furmtur in-
cluded, price 9500. SEE

Leo N. Childs. Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph2l
NEWI CrTHOUSE

1144 Sq. Ft. Irg 2 bed room home
You will Ilk the spacious room and
closets. Prlc only 44900.

CALL -

Joe Hutchison Realtor
433 Court St. Phon 70M. Ev. 24740
4 ACRES SOUTH WfTH FlNEVlEW

On paved road. In gooaeberrle which
return a net Income of about 41000
per year. Prlc 41oo.

ANOTHER t acre tract of peache
on Wallace Road, doe In.. Price
1 10.000. SEE

Leo N. Cliilds, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Stat St. Ph, 1241
WEST SALEM home of 2 bdrm.

1IW firs thruout. V blinds, a very
neat attractive horn for 47500.

SALEM REALTY CO.

hard wd. floor, flrepl. A nlc cleaal
horn for couple.

CALL OMER .
Drilled well and water system. Cluck.

with plumb.. In rear. Shown by ap
pointment. $20,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3345 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves. 23103

BY OWNER: Fum , new 3 rms. 4
batli, elec. heat, hot water water
si, A. Price $3370 $3430 cash,
bal. trims Out Mai Wet St. to Swrgle
school, turn it. r at .school, follow
Swegl rd abt. t ml , 1st gravel rd.
to rt., 2nd hse. on it.

Table lamp 44. MeUl smoke stand
l AO Men shirt 14-3- 2. 42 each.

to Man rqut.
Personal Finance Co. Huff Real Ete Co.

BUILDING LOTS located N E. onIt SUt St.. Rm l25. Phone tltt REALTOR"
hl 21544 Ev 2O0t

phone l-- nt

E1TCTRIC CTlllnM kw "ainrl ahort
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

home, basement. 14 acre Clo tofor imp. woman In Christian home.Brmg tiiui ronlamers. IJuds Plac. ISO

ph. a7.
WtNE Dave no J Nearly new, US.

Ph. 457. .U" HEATING "Stove, cook stove, dav-
eno. Ice bo, army tent 423 40. twin
air metal bed, portable phonograph.
On I h. . on It h. motor.. Mason '
Furniture. 2444

"
Fairground Rd.

VACUUM Cleaner and attachments
423 043 Tamarack.

WE.vrrIGHOUSEESeT Vtov f!S.
Ph. 73.

WOOD C"ircuiatorneatr. Also com p.

Eilra lara clothe closet, drift for Salem. Prlc complete $23,000.

P. IL Bell. Realtorrent. Reasonable price. Walking di- -

tanc or bus at door. 1415 S. Com 1,
WANTEb:Couple both working to H. A. LAMMERSPHIL BELL

shar nlc home. fh. 723. Ph. 484M410 Guardian
45200. 4 ROOMS nice and clean. On

Room and Board lot 50xl3S. Bua at door. If you want
somewhere near the new cannery thl

Kilptire Real Estate
Open Till 4:00 P. M.

WILL rive Willamette or high

ADVERTISING
Western Advertlting .

' Krpresenta'-lv- e

Wrd-Cr1ffl- th Comwsny, Ine. .
San Francisco

Fofttrn Advfrtltnf
RrprcsenUUve

Ward-Griffit- h Comoany. Inc.
Chicago New Y'lr. Detroit..

Boston, Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advet'titing

school girl room and board In ex
change for few hour of housework

Week. 1337 Court. Ph. 280.
ELDERLY .Christian woman would

425 S. 12th St Phone 4055
'$14,000. Lovely modern 3 bedroom

horn In an excellent location. Living

Cloae to school. Immediate possession.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
143 High Ph. 4121

Eves t 23541
19236. Nice 3 bedrm. hoine71geliv

rm.. and din. rm. Cloae to school and
bua.

CALL OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
realtors:

70 S. Coml. Ph. 2154 Eve 23081
G. T.ONLY ,

New large 5 room home cloae In.
Hot water heater, oil floor furnace.
2 block north of. Center, on it of
Prk. 3204 Knox ave

BY'OWNER: t"A."nw 4 foom house.
chicken hous. deep well pump.farage, peaches, rest garden. Rt. I,

Bo l3A. J. H. Bogoger out Wallace
road l' ml. to Riveranend road.
" im med iatc "possess foN

Modern 3 bed room house, splendid
location. Price 114.000. Som terms. A.
N. Duncan. Realtor. 12 Ladd A - Bush
Bank Bldg. '

S6UTH SATfM Lfrf ior sal' or
trad for pickup1 or r --up Inqutr or
writ 174 Hansen Av R Hwltt

FOR" SALE by "Owner: I Bd. Rm.
home, clean, double lot. Consider car
In trade. Sea afternoon or' eve, 345
N. Church.

NEW 4 B R. horn. L R. D R. Kl(-che- n.

double plumbing, utility room,
garag. hardwood floor all through,
fireplace, wired for range, corner
location with extra lot. Furniture if
desired. 390 Prk Ave.

B Y6WN fcRT3 B li cof . lot.oe ".

oil furn. t front. Clou In on N.
Cottage st. 4H.V10. Ph. 2334

BY OWNER:M"odeVn 2 bed room
home. Hardwood floor.; electric cook-
ing and water. Venetian blinds, all In
good condition.' 08O N201h st.

49200.00 BUYS Thl strictly modern
3 bed rm. home on South Church st
if you hurry. See Vick Bros, or F. G
Delano. 290 N. Church. Pnon 5710.

Ilk room and board. Ph. 22297.
room, with tile fireplace, dining room
kitchen with tile drain board, til bath.

433 N. High Just nor I It of Center S

JPhon2473 Eve .2:i32 or213tS
44750 East 2 bdr. Hath. LR Kit.

nook. Idry. rm.. Oarage. Strawberry
patch. Imm. poss. Call "Elmer"
Amundson.

Rurt Piclia. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N. High Street.

FOR SALE : Lots. Miaton, good lo-

cation. 4400 00. See Mr. PEMBERTON
with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
Phone4l04 REALTORS
44200 4 ROOM. giMlsoll. Jut out
cltv limit on paved st. Will aell fur-
nished for 44000. Half acre.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
Open Till $ 00 P. M.

425 S. 12th St. Phone 4833

Immediate Possession
304 N. 13th. 4 bedrooms, living room,

dining room, kitchen, full basement,
sawdust furnace, fireplace, gaiaiie. I
block to grade achool, 3 blocks to high
school.

$9,850
Sullivan Realty Co.

3303 Poitland Rd, Ph. 3235, Eves. 24479
FOR SALE:' Beautiful home and

large lot garage, living Mil , dining
rm., kitchen, elec. water heater, elec.
cooking, fireplace, full bsmt., laund-dr- y

rm, sawtluM furn Pi lied to aell
See Mr. I'KMHr.H I ON with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc..

For Rent Apartments sewin room, all finished In gum

MOD HOME. RENTAL APT.
IN REA H HAS MT. FIKEPL. WIHED
FOR RANGE. TERMS 0000.

ENCLEWOOD HOME
Her Is the neatest, cleanest, modern

horn we've seen with all these fea-
tures. Fullv Insulated, hardwood firs.,
fireplace. Venetian blinds, cov cel-
ling, full bamt . alr-cnn- d. furnace.
Herreatlon rm . work shop. of
built-ln- a and closets. Deep lot. Per-
fect lawn and shrubbery Fenced barx-yar- d.

See thl today I Terms. $13,500.

Larsen Home & Ivoan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service
10 So. Coml. Ph. 030. Eve. 7440

$7900 Ideal home for coup I. A.
East. Beautiful setting. 'Llv. rm din-nett- e.

kitchen. 2 bedrms.. bath, fire- -

filace, oil heater, gsrsge, nice fruit

$13,500 A real home in Englewood
dist. Llv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, 2
bdrms.. bath, party rm. in bamt..
sawdust furnace, flrepl. Lovely lawn
and garden

0703O. 2 bdrm. home. North. Flrepl..
hardwd. firs., basmt., furnace, paved
St., near school.

CALL MR. WALTERS

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

70 S. Oiml Ph, 37H3 Eve. 25200
FOR SALE fB Rm. furnished home.

plaotered, bsmt.. gas wat-
er heat., elec, range, saw- -,

dust heat, near bus and
school. Immediate pose-aio- n.

tlKiOO. See Mr. PEM-
BERTON with

Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
Phon 4 104 REALTORS

shower. Chris' 43 degre Farm, on
tfnrtlanil hlg h wyNorth.Ph. 223SS.

FLUORESCENT. Commercial rill
Industrial lighting fiature for Imme-
diate delivery. Salem Lighting and
Appliance Co. Temporary location 233
N. Liberty S lem. Ore. , Phone 4311.
"TfEW "Sport flhlng boat. UTtT by

34 Inches. Sal St sturdy. Weighs 134
pounds. Mad of laminated marine
plywood. 5144 00. Barb' Sporting:
Good. 290 NFront St.

BLUE Tg alt fecu need.' purity
teat Vt I7V. germination t2. 5K per
Ih. In 73 lb. sack lota at farm 1 mil
W. of WE on gravel road Just south
on checkerboard station near Gr
vara. Homer Da via, Garya Is. Phone
1420.

PLYWOODBoichap."'RC"srBof
oca.

30 GALLON-Ra-
ng boiler, used 2

year. Som fittings. 344 tilckm-- y st.
' 8LFEP1 NG Ba g for"saleT Call fler

9 p n. Phon 21404. ..

wood with hrdwood floors. Full base-
ment with air conditioning sawdust
furnanc. Very nice yard, (fenced in2 RM. ' Modern ocean view apart

Ko High St
2 CABINET Rarlna. eacellent cond.

13 and 423 each. Reconditioned Ply-
mouth and De&olo motor, guaranteed.
M 7 Bon 4l. Ph. 24373
"

FT 4" aril I pipe, l'lhf, electric
plate. 2 burner, wood heater with
roil hot water tank: 2 folding bed;
round dining table. Call at 103 Mar-Io- n

MM DEER Rifle, a run to be proud
of 1123 22 Sportsman revolver, like
hew 137 Sulh St , We! Salem. Or.

RUMMAGE Sale, "all week. Carag.
S Hlfh

GOOD llEAV'VMAKCtE l23fEo.
Corn St,

SAND A Gravel plant with er.

Diesel powered, operating now
and in perfect condition : together
with lease Plenty of rock and good
local Ion with river dragline. Y achats
Sand Gravel Co . Yar-hat- Oreron.

EERTTT ITER "RPRPADERS. IMMED-
IATE DELIVERY. ft. sue. 12HO lb.
ceparitv, suitable tor lime, fertiliser
or eed '

ED SHORT-FAR- M A GARDEN
TRACTORS

421 First Avenue South
Seattle Wah' "CLARINET"'""""

Very gd condition. $44 CII 14M
Ofter 5 pm 43 Court. apt 3

E A RMFRS. Attention "Eleitrl A
battel v fence controller

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
234 N. Libertv Rt.

l'SFD Piaho from 2125. Term. No
rM in price at Tallman'. 3H4 S.
2th St. Live and let live, our motto.

ments Ftirn. or unlurn. 430 month
llillatd Terrace, 294 Wacom. Ores. back! Must be sold thl week.

Entered at 'ffte Poiffce f
lem, Orwatm as Seeoni C! Iffer. Pwbluihed every moew r
cepf MtrnOau- - Kvanu ue 2J4
South Commercial Street.

Flovri Volkel Real Estate
474 jCourt Phon 3004

3 BDRMS. well located on paved
For RentHouses

treet. HW 'fir, fireplace, gas forFOR RENT: New t bedroom house cooking and water htr, furnace heat.I year' rant In advance. Box 427
Statesman. Range, refrigerator and wasning m,

chm Included. 411.500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
i Realtors i

For Rent
Wanted Furniture 144 N. High SI. Phone 70OGOOD Used PHano ft L Stiff

SUBSCRIPTION' RATES
Mail Surncrlption Rat in Ad-

vance: Within Oregon Da'iy and!
Sunday. Mo. SO cer.tn: 0 mo, 13;
I ycr, 400. F.laewhete 40 ce"t per
mo. or $7 20 for I year in adat.c.fPer ropy 4 rent.

By City Carrier. 75 Cents a month.
19 iiO a year in advance in Mar mm

and adjacent count. a.

"i'BDR. Ilomt 4 yr. old." full bmt""W'lLLEchaii rental ofcioee' In
modern furnished apt. In good neigh Oil furnace, wired for range. Plenty
borhood, lor suburban house or apt of built-i- n 4300. Call Uardner.

Burt Piclia. Realtors
SWIVEL Arm chir, oak finish.

Nelaon Ph. 422.
W ANTEDT Furniture. Mason's Fur-nit- ur

Co. 2444 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.
24314.

No objection if several mile out of
Salem, writ . L. Brant, P.O. Box Phon 4104 REALTORSPh. 3210 337 N. High Street1. baleitt.


